
GENERAL SLOT PATTERN FOR III SEMESTER B. TECH. (ENGINEERING PHYSICS) 

 

Day 
8:30 – 
9:25 

9:30 – 
10:25 

10:30 – 
11:25 

11:30 – 
12:25 

Lunch 

break 

14:00 – 
14:55 

15:00 – 
15:55 

16:00 – 
16:55 

17:00 – 
17:55 

Monday 1A  3A 4A 7A    

Tuesday 5A 8B 7B  
6A 11A 12A  

 
L2 

Wednesday 4B 1B 2B 3B    
 

Thursday  7C  5B    
 

Friday 3C 4C 1C 2C  5C  
 

 

 

 

 

 

SLOT 1 1A, 1B, 1C 50 Min SLOT 9 9A, 9B, 9C 50 Min 

SLOT 2 2A, 2B, 2C 50 Min SLOT 10 10A, 10B, 10C 50 Min 

SLOT 3 3A, 3B, 3C 50 Min SLOT 11 11A, 11B, 11C 50 Min 

SLOT 4 4A, 4B, 4C 50 Min SLOT 12 12A, 12B, 12C 50 Min 

SLOT 5 5A, 5B, 5C 50 Min SLOT 13 13A, 13B, 13C 50 Min 

SLOT 6 6A, 6B, 6C 50 Min SLOT 14 14A, 14B, 14C 50 Min 

SLOT 7 7A, 7B, 7C 50 Min SLOT 15 15A, 15B, 15C 50 Min 

SLOT 8 8A, 8B, 8C 50 Min SLOT 16 16A, 16B, 16C 50 Min 

   SLOT L L1,L2,L3,L4,L5 2:50 Min 



TIMETABLE FOR AUTUMN SEMESTER 2023-2024 

III SEMESTER B.TECH. (ENGINEERING PHYSICS) 

 

S.No 
Course 

code 
Course name L-T-P-C 

Lecture 
Instructor Pre-requisite(s) 

Slot Venue 

1  EE 229 Electronic Devices (1st   Half) 3-0-0-3 1 UG1 Prof. Ruma  

2  EE 202 
Introduction to Analog Circuits 
(2nd Half) 

3-0-0-3 1 UG1 Prof. Nagaveni  

3  ME 207 Thermodynamics 2-1-0-6 8B,2B,2C UG3 Prof. Hiranya   

4  PH 201 Electrodynamics 2-1-0-6 3 UG6 Prof. Kavita Devi  

5  ME 201 Engineering Mechanics 2-1-0-6 4 UG3 Prof. Samarth  

6  EE 221 
Introduction to Probability (1st 
Half) 

3-0-0-3 5 
D1 UG2 

Prof. Rahul Pandya 

  
D2 UG3 Prof. Bharath B.N. 

7  EE 210 Signals and Systems 2-1-0-6 7 UG1 Prof. Ameer Mulla  

8  PH 211 Introductory Physics Laboratory 0-0-3-3 L2 Lab Prof. Koushik Saha  

Total Prescribed Credits for III semester 36 D1 – Division 1, D2 – Division 2 


